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L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9
L10
L11
L12
L13
L14
L15
L16
L17
L18
L19
L20
L21
L22
L23
L24
L25
L26
L27
L28
L29
L30
L31
L32
L33
L34
L35
L36
L37
L38
L39
L40
L41
L42
L43
L44
L45
L46
L47

SCI SSOR LI FT PARTS

3 CYLI NDER LI STER ENG NE AND

LI STER DI ESEL ENG NE

3 CYLI NDER LI STER ENG NE
3HP LI STER ENG NE

7HP LI STER ENG NE

2 CYLI NDER LI STER ENG NE
3HP LI STER ENG NE

3HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENG NE
10 HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENG NE
10 HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENG NE
3 CYLI NDER LI STER ENG NE
4 CYLI NDER LI STER ENG NE
JOHN DEERE 2010 MOTOR
TRACTOR MUFFLERS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS
TRACTOR PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS
TRACTOR PARTS

CHAMBERLAI N TRACTOR PARTS
TRACTOR PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

SUPER DEXTA NOSE CONE
FORD PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS

JOHN DEERE PARTS
TRACTOR PARTS

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

CAMP OVEN

2 X LI STER SEPARATORS

LI NCCLN 185 WELDER
COYANMER 8500 GENSET
GREASE GUN

PUWVP

L48
L49
L50
L51
L52
L53
L54
L55
L56
L57
L58
L59
L60
L61
L62
L63
L64
L65
L66
L67
L68
L69
L70
L71
L72
L73
L74
L75
L76
L77
L78
L79
L80
L81
L82
L83
L84
L85
L86
L87
L88
L89
L90
L91
L92
L93
L94

SPI TWATER GERNEY

2 X VELDERS

2 X HCSE REELS

RADI ATOR

JOHN DEERE BONNET

JOHN DEERE BONNET

JOHN DEERE 2130 BONNET

JOHN DEERE 2020 BONNET

JOHN DEERE 1010 BONNET

ROPS

ROPS

5 TYNE RI PPER

CARRY ALL

CARRY ALL AND POST HOLE DI (

13 TYNE SCARI FI ER

FORD PARTS

TRACTOR PARTS

TRACTOR PARTS

LI FTING JI B

FERGY BUCKET

FERGY PLOUGH

2 FURROW PLOUGH

3 FURROW PLOUGH

2 FURROW DI SC PLOUGH

2 FURROW DI SC PLOUGH

4 FURROW DI SC PLOUGH

ONSI TE FUEL TANK

100" ROTARY HOE

BURDER QUI CK HI TCH

LI FTING JI B

HYDRAULI C HCSE

RUBBER NMATTI NG

GLOBE TANK AND HOSE REEL

FRONT BUCKET

FRONT FORKS

HONDA TRANSFER PUMP

DEUTZ MOTOR AND PUMP

TRANSFER HCSE

HOSE FI TTI NGS

HOSE FI TTI NGS

TRACTOR RI M

2 X TRACTOR RI M5

X 300/ 70 R20 TYRES

X 18' TYRES

X 18' TYRES

X 16' TYRES

X 18' TYRES
Cont i nued. .
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Lot # Description Knockdown Lot # Description Knockdown

L95 2 X TYRES L143 JOHN DEERE 3140 TRACTOR

L96 TRACTOR GUARDS L144 JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR

L97 TRACTOR GUARDS L145 JOHN DEERE 4020 TRACTOR

L98 TRACTOR GUARDS L146 JOHN DEERE 730 TRACTOR

L99 TRACTOR GUARDS L147 JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR

L100 TRACTOR GUARDS L148 JOHN DEERE 850 TRACTOR

L101 TRACTOR GUARDS L149 JOHN DEERE 3T90T TRACTOR

L102 TRACTOR GUARDS L150 JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR

L103 TRACTOR GUARDS L151 JOHN DEERE 2120 TRACTOR

L104 TRACTOR GUARDS L152 JOHN DEERE 70 TRACTOR

L105 TRACTOR GUARDS L153 JOHN DEERE 40 TRACTOR

L106 TRACTOR GUARDS L154 JOHN DEERE 2020 TRACTOR

L107 FORD WEI GHTS L155 JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR

L108 TRACTOR WEI GHTS L156 JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR

L109 CATT WEI GHTS L157 JOHN DEERE 3020 TRACTOR

L110 TRACTOR WVEI GHTS L158 JOHN DEERE 3130 TRACTOR

L111 JOHN DEERE WEI GHTS L159 JOHN DEERE 3020 TRACTOR

L112 JOHN DEERE WEI GHTS L160 JOHN DEERE 5010 TRACTOR

L113 TRACTOR WVEI GHTS L161 JOHN DEERE 4030 TRACTOR

L114 JOHN DEERE WEI GHTS L162 JOHN DEERE 4440 TRACTOR

L115 FORD WEI GHTS L163 JOHN DEERE 8450 TRACTOR

L116 JOHN DEERE WEI GHTS L164 JOHN DEERE 4020 TRACTOR

L117 JOHN DEERE WEI GHT L165 40 FT SHI PPI NG CONTAI NER

L118 2 X 7.5 X 16 TYRES L166 40 FT SHI PPI NG CONTAI NER

L119 2 X 24" TYRES L167 JOHN DEERE 1947 A MODEL TRACTOR

L120 2 X 380/ 70 R24 TYRES L168 JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR ( RARTS)

L121 2 X 26" TYRES L169 200L SPRAY TANK

L122 2 X 28" TYRES L170 SPRAY TRAI LER

L123 2 X TRACTOR TYRES L171 SPRAY TANK

L124 2 X 480/ 70 R34 TYRES L172 TRACTOR CAB

L125 2 X 420/ 70 R24 TYRES L173 SI LVAN SPRAYER

L126 2 X TRACTOR TYRES L174 FORDSON SUPER DEXTA TRACTOR

L127 2 X TRACTOR TYRES L175 FORDSON SUPER MAJOR TRACTOR

L128 2 X 38 TYRES L176 FORDSON MAJOR TRACTOR

L129 2 X 38 TYRES L177 FORD 3000 TRACTOR

L130 2 X 18.4-30 TYRES L178 FORD 4000 TRACTOR

L131 JOHN DEERE 410 BACKHOE L179 FORD 5000 TRACTOR

L132 SNORKELI FT A+B46 L180 FORD COUNTY 1164 TRACTOR

L133 TRACTOR GUARDS L181 VI BROVAX 2000 ROLLER

L134 TRACTOR GUARDS L182 JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L135 TRACTOR GUARDS L183 JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L136 TRACTOR GUARDS L184 JOHN DEERE 2130 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L137 40FT SHI PPI NG CONTAI NER L185 JOHN DEERE 2020 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L138 40FT SHI PPI NG CONTAI NER L186 JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L139 TELSTRA PLANT TRAI LER L187 JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L140 PAULGER PLANT TRAI LER L188 JOHN DEERE 2140 TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L141 TANDEM PLANT TRAI LER L189 CHAMBERLAI N TRACTOR ( PARTS)

L142 40 FT SHI PPI NG CONTAI NER L190 CHAMBERLAI N COUNTRYMAN TRACTOR ( PARTS
Cont i nued.
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L191
L192

FORDSON SUPER DEXTA TRACTOR
TRANSM G 350 WELDER

PARTS)
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