

Bundaberg Auctions

ABN: 29 260 945 624
P.O.Box 6006
Bundaberg 4670
p:
f: 07 4159 3648
m: 0427 527 926
e: matt@bundabergauctions.com.au
w: www.bundabergauctions.com.au

Lot #	Description	KnockDown	Lot #	Description	KnockDown
L1	SCISSOR LIFT PARTS		L48	SPITWATER GERNEY	
L2	3 CYLINDER LISTER ENGINE AND PUMP		L49	2 X WELDERS	
L3	LISTER DIESEL ENGINE		L50	2 X HOSE REELS	
L4	3 CYLINDER LISTER ENGINE		L51	RADIATOR	
L5	3HP LISTER ENGINE		L52	JOHN DEERE BONNET	
L6	7HP LISTER ENGINE		L53	JOHN DEERE BONNET	
L7	2 CYLINDER LISTER ENGINE		L54	JOHN DEERE 2130 BONNET	
L8	3HP LISTER ENGINE		L55	JOHN DEERE 2020 BONNET	
L9	3HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENGINE		L56	JOHN DEERE 1010 BONNET	
L10	10 HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENGINE		L57	ROPS	
L11	10 HP SOUTHERN CROSS ENGINE		L58	ROPS	
L12	3 CYLINDER LISTER ENGINE		L59	5 TYNE RIPPER	
L13	4 CYLINDER LISTER ENGINE		L60	CARRY ALL	
L14	JOHN DEERE 2010 MOTOR		L61	CARRY ALL AND POST HOLE DIGGER	
L15	TRACTOR MUFFLERS		L62	13 TYNE SCARIFIER	
L16	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L63	FORD PARTS	
L17	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L64	TRACTOR PARTS	
L18	TRACTOR PARTS		L65	TRACTOR PARTS	
L19	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L66	LIFTING JIB	
L20	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L67	FERGY BUCKET	
L21	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L68	FERGY PLOUGH	
L22	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L69	2 FURROW PLOUGH	
L23	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L70	3 FURROW PLOUGH	
L24	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L71	2 FURROW DISC PLOUGH	
L25	TRACTOR PARTS		L72	2 FURROW DISC PLOUGH	
L26	CHAMBERLAIN TRACTOR PARTS		L73	4 FURROW DISC PLOUGH	
L27	TRACTOR PARTS		L74	ONSITE FUEL TANK	
L28	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L75	100' ROTARY HOE	
L29	SUPER DEXTA NOSE CONE		L76	BURDER QUICK HITCH	
L30	FORD PARTS		L77	LIFTING JIB	
L31	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L78	HYDRAULIC HOSE	
L32	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L79	RUBBER MATTING	
L33	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L80	GLOBE TANK AND HOSE REEL	
L34	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L81	FRONT BUCKET	
L35	JOHN DEERE PARTS		L82	FRONT FORKS	
L36	TRACTOR PARTS		L83	HONDA TRANSFER PUMP	
L37	CAMP OVEN		L84	DEUTZ MOTOR AND PUMP	
L38	CAMP OVEN		L85	TRANSFER HOSE	
L39	CAMP OVEN		L86	HOSE FITTINGS	
L40	CAMP OVEN		L87	HOSE FITTINGS	
L41	CAMP OVEN		L88	TRACTOR RIM	
L42	CAMP OVEN		L89	2 X TRACTOR RIMS	
L43	CAMP OVEN		L90	2 X 300/70 R20 TYRES	
L44	2 X LISTER SEPARATORS		L91	2 X 18' TYRES	
L45	LINCOLN 185 WELDER		L92	2 X 18' TYRES	
L46	COYANMER 8500 GENSET		L93	2 X 16' TYRES	
L47	GREASE GUN		L94	2 X 18' TYRES	

Continued..

Bundaberg Auctions

Lot #	Description	Knockdown	Lot #	Description	Knockdown
L95	2 X TYRES		L143	JOHN DEERE 3140 TRACTOR	
L96	TRACTOR GUARDS		L144	JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR	
L97	TRACTOR GUARDS		L145	JOHN DEERE 4020 TRACTOR	
L98	TRACTOR GUARDS		L146	JOHN DEERE 730 TRACTOR	
L99	TRACTOR GUARDS		L147	JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR	
L100	TRACTOR GUARDS		L148	JOHN DEERE 850 TRACTOR	
L101	TRACTOR GUARDS		L149	JOHN DEERE 3T90T TRACTOR	
L102	TRACTOR GUARDS		L150	JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR	
L103	TRACTOR GUARDS		L151	JOHN DEERE 2120 TRACTOR	
L104	TRACTOR GUARDS		L152	JOHN DEERE 70 TRACTOR	
L105	TRACTOR GUARDS		L153	JOHN DEERE 40 TRACTOR	
L106	TRACTOR GUARDS		L154	JOHN DEERE 2020 TRACTOR	
L107	FORD WEIGHTS		L155	JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR	
L108	TRACTOR WEIGHTS		L156	JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR	
L109	CATT WEIGHTS		L157	JOHN DEERE 3020 TRACTOR	
L110	TRACTOR WEIGHTS		L158	JOHN DEERE 3130 TRACTOR	
L111	JOHN DEERE WEIGHTS		L159	JOHN DEERE 3020 TRACTOR	
L112	JOHN DEERE WEIGHTS		L160	JOHN DEERE 5010 TRACTOR	
L113	TRACTOR WEIGHTS		L161	JOHN DEERE 4030 TRACTOR	
L114	JOHN DEERE WEIGHTS		L162	JOHN DEERE 4440 TRACTOR	
L115	FORD WEIGHTS		L163	JOHN DEERE 8450 TRACTOR	
L116	JOHN DEERE WEIGHTS		L164	JOHN DEERE 4020 TRACTOR	
L117	JOHN DEERE WEIGHT		L165	40 FT SHIPPING CONTAINER	
L118	2 X 7.5 X 16 TYRES		L166	40 FT SHIPPING CONTAINER	
L119	2 X 24' TYRES		L167	JOHN DEERE 1947 A MODEL TRACTOR	
L120	2 X 380/70 R24 TYRES		L168	JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L121	2 X 26' TYRES		L169	200L SPRAY TANK	
L122	2 X 28' TYRES		L170	SPRAY TRAILER	
L123	2 X TRACTOR TYRES		L171	SPRAY TANK	
L124	2 X 480/70 R34 TYRES		L172	TRACTOR CAB	
L125	2 X 420/70 R24 TYRES		L173	SILVAN SPRAYER	
L126	2 X TRACTOR TYRES		L174	FORDSON SUPER DEXTA TRACTOR	
L127	2 X TRACTOR TYRES		L175	FORDSON SUPER MAJOR TRACTOR	
L128	2 X 38' TYRES		L176	FORDSON MAJOR TRACTOR	
L129	2 X 38' TYRES		L177	FORD 3000 TRACTOR	
L130	2 X 18.4-30 TYRES		L178	FORD 4000 TRACTOR	
L131	JOHN DEERE 410 BACKHOE		L179	FORD 5000 TRACTOR	
L132	SNORKELIFT A+B46		L180	FORD COUNTY 1164 TRACTOR	
L133	TRACTOR GUARDS		L181	VIBROMAX 2000 ROLLER	
L134	TRACTOR GUARDS		L182	JOHN DEERE 1120 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L135	TRACTOR GUARDS		L183	JOHN DEERE 1010 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L136	TRACTOR GUARDS		L184	JOHN DEERE 2130 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L137	40FT SHIPPING CONTAINER		L185	JOHN DEERE 2020 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L138	40FT SHIPPING CONTAINER		L186	JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L139	TELSTRA PLANT TRAILER		L187	JOHN DEERE 2010 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L140	PAULGER PLANT TRAILER		L188	JOHN DEERE 2140 TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L141	TANDEM PLANT TRAILER		L189	CHAMBERLAIN TRACTOR (PARTS)	
L142	40 FT SHIPPING CONTAINER		L190	CHAMBERLAIN COUNTRYMAN TRACTOR (PARTS)	

Continued..

Bundaberg Auctions

Lot #	Description	Knockdown	Lot #	Description	Knockdown
L191	FORDSON SUPER DEXTA TRACTOR	(PARTS)			
L192	TRANSMIG 350 WELDER				